Name:

Spelling Quiz for Category: education

Order all the letters and fill in the blank with the corrected word.

1 magazines in english
rnievsaésitse ng |
3) teacher
efol rorpes
5) Literature
aullier attra
7) dictates
odaic tdosls
9 microscope
| copomiocersi
11) teacher's staffroom
sofsaleer a dprsoe
13) kindergarten
ainfijrdin tnal
15) schedule
ailorro eh
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2)

4)

6)

8)

10)

12)

14)

16)

Date:

computer

mta dralaopuoc

physics

lascaf ii

sciences

scnl aiecias

library

Ibiitec alalbo

level

nvelel i

university school

aullacf tad

cafeteria

aaetral cfie

correct

recctoro

ar2re




Name:

(continued) Spelling Quiz for Category: education
Order all the letters and fill in the blank with the corrected word.

17) essay
eyl esona
19) to fail a class
rorerpba
21) high school
partlare poiara
23) anthropology
patroogalan loi
25) task, homework
aaear It
27) psychiatry
piiuatiasqr
29) university
airsanidl uved
31) science
ai ilenacc

Copyright © 2024 - 123TeachMe.com

Date:

18)

admission application

o Icidamisdénitud esi

20)

textbook

ib r osoldcuer

22)

24)

26)

28)

30)

32)

chalkboard

arlpz arai

highschool

Ibcllra heaeito

classroom

| aleau

to graduate

grdaaruse

conditional admission

déicoioninaamsi ncdl

lab coat

gachaab

ar2re




Name: Date:

Answer Key for Worksheet a727e

Spelling Quiz starting on page 1

1 =revistas en inglés , 2 = la computadora , 3 = el profesor , 4 = la fisica , 5 = La literatura , 6 = las ciencias , 7 = los dictados
, 8 = la bilblioteca , 9 = el microscopio , 10 = el nivel , 11 = sala de profesores , 12 = la facultad , 13 = jardin infantil , 14 = la
cafeteria, 15 = el horario , 16 = correcto , 17 = el ensayo , 18 = solicitud de admisién , 19 = reprobar , 20 = libro de curso , 21
= la preparatoria , 22 = la pizarra , 23 = la antropologia , 24 = el bachillerato , 25 = la tarea , 26 = el aula , 27 = psiquiatria ,
28 = graduarse , 29 = la universidad , 30 = admisién condicional , 31 = la ciencia , 32 = gabacha
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